
Schützengau Mittelmain
Jugendpokal 2016

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8. Durchgang vom 06.03.2016
Klasse: Jugend A

SK Roden 1                                  : SV Bischbrunn 1                            1071 : 992
Fabian Kraus                      365         Sebastian Leimeister              316
Philipp Schneider                 348         Lukas Väth                        326
Jonas Hofmann                     358         Yvonne Roos                       350

SG Remlingen 1                              : SV Faulbach 1                              992  : 0
Adrian Stenke                     331                                              
Leonard Stenke                    325                                              
Sofia Zorn                        336                                              

KKS Altfeld 1                               : SV Neubrunn 1                              972  : 1055
Tina Gerberich                    354         Lissi Bauer                       353
Andre Wiesmann                    288         Lorenz Deckert                    347
Lea Nitschky                      330         Marius Lurz                       355

1. SV Neubrunn 1                              8    14 : 2    8637    1079,63
2. SK Roden 1                                 8    14 : 2    8415    1051,88
3. SV Bischbrunn 1                            8    10 : 6    7916    989,50
4. KKS Altfeld 1                              8    6  : 10   7898    987,25
5. SG Remlingen 1                             8    2  : 14   7903    987,88
6. SV Faulbach 1                              8    2  : 14   6741    842,63

1. Fabian Kraus                  SK Roden 1                                  365 Ringe
2. Jonas Hofmann                 SK Roden 1                                  358 Ringe
3. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               355 Ringe
4. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               354 Ringe
5. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               353 Ringe



6. Yvonne Roos                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             350 Ringe
7. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 1                                  348 Ringe
8. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               347 Ringe
9. Sofia Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              336 Ringe
10. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              331 Ringe
11. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               330 Ringe
12. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             326 Ringe
13. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              325 Ringe
14. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             316 Ringe

Luis Ningler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             316 Ringe
16. Andre Wiesmann                KKS Altfeld 1                               288 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8. Durchgang vom 06.03.2016
Klasse: Jugend B

SK Roden 2                                  : SV Neubrunn 2                              992  : 1011
Luca Benkert                      315         Vivien Simic                      334
Philipp Schneider                 344         Christina Meckel                  347
Julia Hartlieb                    333         Nicki Schneider                   330

KKS Altfeld 2                               : KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      871  : 981
Sebastian Wolf                    284         Lukas Laqua                       339
Lukas Ritzler                     281         Nils Brasch                       314
Pascal Albert                     306         Dominik Müller                    328

1. SV Neubrunn 2                              7    14 : 0    7199    1028,43
2. SK Roden 2                                 6    6  : 6    5714    952,33
3. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         6    6  : 6    5679    946,50
4. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      6    6  : 6    5623    937,17
5. KKS Altfeld 2                              7    0  : 14   6160    880,00

1. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               347 Ringe
2. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 2                                  344 Ringe



3. Lukas Laqua                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       339 Ringe
4. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               334 Ringe
5. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 2                                  333 Ringe
6. Nicki Schneider               SV Neubrunn 2                               330 Ringe
7. Dominik Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       328 Ringe
8. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 2                                  315 Ringe
9. Nils Brasch                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       314 Ringe
10. Elli Klopf                    SV Neubrunn 2                               308 Ringe
11. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 2                               306 Ringe
12. Sebastian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               284 Ringe
13. Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               281 Ringe
14. Christian Wolf                KKS Altfeld 2                               266 Ringe
15. Andreas Wolf                  KKS Altfeld 2                               236 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8. Durchgang vom 06.03.2016
Klasse: Jugend C

SG Remlingen 2                              : DJK Tiefenthal 1                           844  : 0
Fabian Forster                    286                                              
Moritz Michel                     266                                              
Luca Philipp                      292                                              

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               : SC Birkenfeld 1                            849  : 887
Silas Winzenhöller                256         Leon Mahler                       328
Andreas Plaß                      276         Aileen Salomon                    258
Christian Plaß                    317         Marvin Samer                      301

1. SV Lohr 1                                  6    10 : 2    5236    872,67
2. SG Remlingen 2                             6    8  : 4    5104    850,67
3. SC Birkenfeld 1                            6    8  : 4    4413    735,50
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              7    6  : 8    4997    713,86
5. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           7    0  : 14   -       -



1. Leon Mahler                   SC Birkenfeld 1                             328 Ringe
2. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               317 Ringe
3. Marvin Samer                  SC Birkenfeld 1                             301 Ringe
4. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 2                              292 Ringe
5. Fabian Forster                SG Remlingen 2                              286 Ringe
6. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               276 Ringe
7. Moritz Michel                 SG Remlingen 2                              266 Ringe
8. Aileen Salomon                SC Birkenfeld 1                             258 Ringe
9. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               256 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


